
 

PUKEKOHE PARK RACEWAY                   

 

 

Revera Track Day 25/JUL/09              
                                         

INDIVIDUAL SPRINTS                                           
                    printed:  12:47 

 

25 July 2009      Practice No. 2    12:29pm to 12:46pm  

WEATHER: Sunny, no cloud, cool, track dry.                                     Track Length:  2.84k  
 

 POS CAR DRIVER MAKE-OF-CAR  LAPS ELAPSED BEST DIFF. 
  1ST   6 NIGEL HAYES          SUBARU LEGACY RS 30  10   17m30.64   1m26.14   +0.00s    
  2ND   5 MARK RODGERS         HONDA ACCORD 2.2VTEC 10   17m34.31   1m27.50   +1.36s    
  3RD   7 STEPHEN WILLIAMS     MAZDA MX5 1.8L        6    9m59.99   1m28.23   +2.09s    
    1 BRUCE LADBROOK       NISSAN SKYLINE       Did Not Practice                       
    2 TANE ROGERS          NISSAN SKYLINE GTR   Did Not Practice                       
    4 MARC NIENKEMPER      BIGHORN 3.2L D TURBO Did Not Practice                       
    8 TONY REIMANN         JAGUAR XKR 4L        Did Not Practice                       
    9 AARON WARNER         HONDA INTEGRA 1.8    Did Not Practice                       
                                                                                        
                                                                                        

                                                                                       



              PUKEKOHE PARK RACEWAY - Revera Track Day 25/JUL/09 
                               INDIVIDUAL SPRINTS 

 

25 July 2009                     Practice No. 02            Start Time =12:29pm 

 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

 

    RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME         RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME      

lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|     

 10| 17:34.31| 1:28.53|     10| 17:30.64| 1:26.14|*    

 9 | 16:05.78| 1:37.61|     9 | 16:04.50| 1:27.80|     

 8 | 14:28.17| 3:41.16| P   8 | 14:36.70| 1:34.12|        RUN-TIME  LAP-TIME 

 7 | 10:47.01| 1:27.77|     7 | 13:02.58| 1:38.09|    lap|mmm:ss.ff|mm:ss.ff|   
 6 |  9:19.24| 1:27.50|*    6 | 11:24.49| 1:29.07|     6 |  9:59.99| 1:30.53|   

 5 |  7:51.74| 1:29.69|     5 |  9:55.42| 1:31.12|     5 |  8:29.46| 1:28.23|*  

 4 |  6:22.05| 1:29.45|     4 |  8:24.30| 1:27.93|     4 |  7:01.23| 1:31.50|   

 3 |  4:52.60| 1:29.76|     3 |  6:56.37| 1:29.82|     3 |  5:29.73| 1:37.87|   

 2 |  3:22.84| 1:30.14|     2 |  5:26.55| 1:36.84|     2 |  3:51.86| 1:30.86|   

 1 |  1:52.70| 1:52.70|     1 |  3:49.71| 3:49.71|     1 |  2:21.00| 2:21.00|   

 

       CAR No. : 5                CAR No. : 6                CAR No. : 7 

   HONDA ACCORD 2.2VTEC       SUBARU LEGACY RS 30           MAZDA MX5 1.8L 

       MARK RODGERS               NIGEL HAYES              STEPHEN WILLIAMS 
 


